
GURI WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
3rd till 8th September 2013 --Guri (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st
HR

2nd
HR

Gr-
Rank

KANG Sang Ku KR 48 30 1.600 2 5 4 1

CHO Chi Yeon KR 55 40 1.375 2 5 5 2

KANG H G KR 43 36 1 194 2 5 4 3

A

KANG Ho Gyu KR 43 36 1.194 2 5 4 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 55 37 1.486 2 8 5 1

KIM Bong chul KR 42 47 0.893 2 4 3 2

LEE Seung Kyun KR 50 56 0.892 2 4 4 3

LEE Tae Hyun KR 55 43 1.279 2 6 5 1

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 53 51 1.039 2 6 3 2

KIM Ra Hee KR 55 56 0.982 2 6 3 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 33 1.818 3 6 5 1

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 44 39 1.128 2 7 6 2

KIM Bong-Soo KR 49 44 1.113 1 4 4 3

CHO Jung Duck KR 60 52 1.153 4 4 3 1

KIM Hyun Woo KR 54 53 1.018 2 5 5 2

UM Sang Pil KR 55 55 1.000 0 7 3 3

SIN Nam Ho KR 60 43 1.395 3 7 5 1

KIM Jae Sam KR 52 43 1 209 2 8 4 2

B

C

D

E

F KIM Jae Sam KR 52 43 1.209 2 8 4 2

KIM Heang Jik KR 59 42 1.404 1 7 5 3

KIM Jong Wan KR 60 42 1.428 3 9 7 1

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 48 45 1.066 2 5 3 2

YOON Myoung Sin KR 58 51 1.137 1 5 5 3

JUNG Ho Suk KR 60 52 1.153 4 10 4 1

KIM Hyun Jung KR 59 55 1.072 2 5 4 2

CHOO Sung-Il KR 47 55 0.854 0 3 3 3

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 6 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 38 43 0.883 2 4 4 2

KIM Jun Tae KR 53 43 1.232 0 5 5 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 52 1.153 4 6 4 1

HWANG Durk Hee KR 56 43 1.302 2 5 4 2

LEE Jeong Hui KR 46 45 1.022 0 5 5 3

KIM Young Seob KR 54 38 1.421 2 11 7 1

I

J

G

H

F

SEO Hyun Min KR 59 42 1.404 2 6 5 2

CHO Myung Woo KR 45 44 1.022 2 7 4 3

JANG Nam Guk KR 60 46 1.304 4 7 5 1

JUNG Hae Chang KR 52 46 1.130 2 6 5 2

JEONG Yeon-Cheol KR 55 48 1.145 0 6 5 3

K

L
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 6 1

JANG Nam Guk KR 60 46 1.304 4 7 5 2

JUNG Ho Suk KR 60 52 1.153 4 10 4 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 52 1.153 4 6 4 4

CHO Jung Duck KR 60 52 1.153 4 4 3 5

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 33 1.818 3 6 5 6

KIM Jong Wan KR 60 42 1.428 3 9 7 7

SIN Nam Ho KR 60 43 1.395 3 7 5 8

KANG Sang Ku KR 48 30 1.600 2 5 4 9

KIM Hyung Kon KR 55 37 1.486 2 8 5 10

KIM Young Seob KR 54 38 1.421 2 11 7 11

LEE Tae Hyun KR 55 43 1.279 2 6 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 SEO Hyun Min KR 59 42 1.404 2 6 5 1
2 CHO Chi Yeon KR 55 40 1.375 2 5 5 2
3 HWANG Durk Hee KR 56 43 1.302 2 5 4 3
4 KIM Jae Sam KR 52 43 1.209 2 8 4 4
5 JUNG Hae Chang KR 52 46 1 130 2 6 5 55 JUNG Hae Chang KR 52 46 1.130 2 6 5 5
6 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 44 39 1.128 2 7 6 6
7 KIM Hyun Jung KR 59 55 1.072 2 5 4 7
8 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 48 45 1.066 2 5 3 8
9 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 53 51 1.039 2 6 3 9

10 KIM Hyun Woo KR 54 53 1.018 2 5 5 10
11 KIM Bong chul KR 42 47 0.893 2 4 3 11
12 AHN Ji Hun KR 38 43 0.883 2 4 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 KANG Ho Gyu KR 43 36 1.194 2 5 4 1
14 CHO Myung Woo KR 45 44 1.022 2 7 4 2
15 KIM Ra Hee KR 55 56 0.982 2 6 3 3
16 LEE Seung Kyun KR 50 56 0.892 2 4 4 4
17 KIM Heang Jik KR 59 42 1.404 1 7 5 5
18 YOON Myoung Sin KR 58 51 1.137 1 5 5 6
19 KIM Bong-Soo KR 49 44 1.113 1 4 4 7
20 KIM Jun Tae KR 53 43 1.232 0 5 5 8
21 JEONG Yeon-Cheol KR 55 48 1.145 0 6 5 9
22 LEE Jeong Hui KR 46 45 1.022 0 5 5 10
23 UM Sang Pil KR 55 55 1.000 0 7 3 11
24 CHOO Sung-Il KR 47 55 0.854 0 3 3 12
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